



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 785 of 2026

BEDRAM VERMA **versus** UNION OF INDIA

WPC/6592/2025,WPC/987/2026

Order Sheet

23/04/2026	Mr. Praveen Dhurandhar, Mr. Vikram Usendi, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Ishan Verma and Mr. Aman Ansari, Counsel for the respective petitioners. Mr. Manoj Praranjpe, Senior Advocate with Mr. Pankaj Singh, Mr. R.K. Gupta, Advocate and Ms. Shweta Rai, Advocate for the respective respondents. Respondents 4 & 5 have filed their reply. The remaining respondents who have not yet filed their reply are directed to file the same. Post the matter after two weeks. The interim relief, if any, passed earlier to continue till the next date of hearing. Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
Shyna Ajay	

--	--